Flame-proof Series AT3A3000 ATEX/IECEx Approved Photohelic® Switch/Gage,
functions as versatile, highly repeatable pressure switches combined with a precise
pressure gage employing the time-proven Magnehelic® gage design. The Photohelic®
switch/ gage measures and controls positive, negative or differential pressures of air and
compatible gases. Standard models are rated to 25 psig (1.7 bar) with options to 35 psig
(2.4 bar) or 80 psig (5.5 bar). Two phototransistor actuated, DPDT relays are included for
low/high limit control. Easy to adjust set point indicators are controlled by knobs located on
the gage face (accessible opening case after de-energizing instrument). Set points can be

[40.00]
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
RANGE/SERIES*
AT3A3001: 0 to 1 in w.c.
AT3A3002: 0 to 2 in w.c.
AT3A3003: 0 to 3 in w.c.
AT3A3004: 0 to 4 in w.c.
AT3A3005: 0 to 5 in w.c.
AT3A3000-60PA: 0 to 60 Pa
AT3A3000-125PA: 0 to 125 Pa
AT3A3000-250PA: 0 to 250 Pa
AT3A3000-300PA: 0 to 300 Pa
AT3A3000-750PA: 0 to 750 Pa
TAG
T2: Stainless steel tag
OVERPRESSURE PLUG
X: Standard without
overpressure relief valve
OPV: Overpressure relief valve
PROCESS CONNECTION
1: 1/8˝ NPT female brass
ports
2: 1/8˝ NPT female SS ports
COVER
B: Blind top cover
O: Glass top cover
HOUSING MATERIAL
-A: Aluminum
POWER
-120VAC: 120 VAC
-240VAC: 240 VAC
-240VAC: 24 VAC
PRESSURE RATING
-X: Standard construction 15 psig
-MP: Medium pressure 35 psig
-HP: High pressure 80 psig
CONSTRUCTION
X: Standard construction
TEMPERATURE RATING
X: Standard
LT: Low temperature option
*Only our most popular models and options are listed. For additional available models, please visit:
AT3A3001 LT-120VAC -A-MP B OPVX 1 T2
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
1/3 HP*
120 V
LOAD
RESET JUMPERS
*Note: For larger motors, use the Photohelic®
Switch/Gage in a maintained contact, 120 Volt